cytiva.com
Fig 1. HDC II membrane in 254mm (10 in.) and 127mm (5 in.) AB cartridges,
SLK7001 and SLK 7002 cartridges.
MEMBRANE FILTERS
HDC II
HDC II pleated polypropylene (PP) filters use fibers of varying
diameters to produce a pore size distribution from coarse
(upstream) to fine (downstream). This construction permits more

temperature
Up to 140°C in-situ or autoclave
Ordering information
Sealkleen style (SLK)
Single open-ended 57 mm (2.25 in.) diameter element (excluding
flange). Incorporates a patented sealing arrangement that
eliminates any chance of fluid bypass via the seal, from the
upstream side of the filter element to the downstream side.
The housing elastomeric O-ring is placed on a special flange,
which is an integral part of the element outlet end cap.
Code Nominal
length
HDC II
filter grade
Removal
rating
Product
code
7001 66 mm (2.5 in.) J006 0.6 µm† SLK7001J006P
J012 1.2 µm SLK7001J012P
J025 2.5 µm SLK7001J025P
J045 4.5 µm SLK7001J045P
J060 6.0 µm SLK7001J060P
J100 10 µm SLK7001J100P
J200 20 µm SLK7001J200P
J400 40 µm SLK7001J400P
7002 133 mm (5.2 in.) J006 0.6 µm SLK7002J006P
J012 1.2 µm SLK7002J012P
J025 2.5 µm SLK7002J025P
J045 4.5 µm SLK7002J045P
J060 6.0 µm SLK7002J060P
J100 10 µm SLK7002J100P
J200 20 µm SLK7002J200P
J400 40 µm SLK7002J400P
Junior style (MCY)
Single open-ended 57 mm (2.25 in.) diameter element.
Code Adaptor Nominal
length
HDC II
filter
grade
Removal
rating
Product
code
2220 Plug seal
with locking
tabs and
double
external
silicone
O-rings
66 mm
(2.5 in.)
J006 0.6 µm† MCY2220J006PH4
J012 1.2 µm MCY2220J012PH4
J025 2.5 µm MCY2220J025PH4
J045 4.5 µm MCY2220J045PH4
J060 6.0 µm MCY2220J060PH4
J100 10 µm MCY2220J100PH4
J200 20 µm MCY2220J200PH4
J400 40 µm MCY2220J400PH4
4440 133 mm
(5.2 in.)
J006 0.6 µm MCY4440J006PH4
J012 1.2 µm MCY4440J012PH4
J025 2.5 µm MCY4440J025PH4
J045 4.5 µm MCY4440J045PH4
J060 6.0 µm MCY4440J060PH4
J100 10 µm MCY4440J100PH4
J200 20 µm MCY4440J200PH4
J400 40 µm MCY4440J400PH4
4463 Internal
plug seal
with single
silicone
O-ring
133 mm
(5.2 in.)
J006 0.6 µm MCY4463J006PH4
J012 1.2 µm MCY4463J012PH4
J025 2.5 µm MCY4463J025PH4
J045 4.5 µm MCY4463J045PH4
J060 6.0 µm MCY4463J060PH4
J100 10 µm MCY4463J100PH4
J200 20 µm MCY4463J200PH4
J400 40 µm MCY4463J400PH4
† Extrapolated value.
Other O-ring options are available upon request.
4
Fig 4. Typical liquid flow rates per 254 mm (10 in.) element; water at 20°C,

140°C in-situ or autoclave
‡ Filters should be qualified in actual use. Contact Cytiva for recommended procedures.
Ordering information
Code 7 style filters, with double silicone O-ring,
bayonet lock and fin end§
Nominal length Removal rating Product code
254 mm (10 in.) 0.6 µm AB1J0067PH4
1.2 µm AB1J0127PH4
2.5 µm AB1J0257PH4
4.5 µm AB1J0457PH4
6.0 µm AB1J0607PH4
10 µm AB1J1007PH4
20 µm AB1J2007PH4
40 µm AB1J4007PH4
70 µm AB1J7007PH4
508 mm (20 in.) 0.6 µm AB2J0067PH4
1.2 µm AB2J0127PH4
2.5 µm AB2J0257PH4
4.5 µm AB2J0457PH4

240 mm 240 mm 240 mm
Length 349 mm 598 mm 848 mm
Ordering information
For non-sterilized Kleenpak Nova capsules, with Stäubli
compatible vent connection and stepped hose barb drain.
Other inlet and outlet connections, other vent and drain options,
and presterilized capsules are available. Please contact Cytiva
for details.
In-line style capsule
Filter
size
Removal
rating
Product code
1–1½ in. sanitary
flange inlet
and outlet
½ in. single-barb
hose barb inlet
and outlet
254 mm
(10 in.)
0.6 µm NP6J006P1G NP6J006P6G
1.2 µm NP6J012P1G NP6J012P6G
2.5 µm NP6J025P1G NP6J025P6G
4.5 µm NP6J045P1G NP6J045P6G
6.0 µm NP6J060P1G NP6J060P6G
10.0 µm NP6J100P1G NP6J100P6G
20.0 µm NP6J200P1G NP6J200P6G
40.0 µm NP6J400P1G NP6J400P6G
70.0 µm NP6J700P1G NP6J700P6G
508 mm
(20 in.)
0.6 µm NP7J006P1G NP7J006P6G
1.2 µm NP7J012P1G NP7J012P6G
2.5 µm NP7J025P1G NP7J025P6G
4.5 µm NP7J045P1G NP7J045P6G
6.0 µm NP7J060P1G NP7J060P6G
10.0 µm NP7J100P1G NP7J100P6G
20.0 µm NP7J200P1G NP7J200P6G
40.0 µm NP7J400P1G NP7J400P6G
70.0 µm NP7J700P1G NP7J700P6G
762 mm
(30 in.)
0.6 µm NP8J006P1G NP8J006P6G
1.2 µm NP8J012P1G NP8J012P6G
2.5 µm NP8J025P1G NP8J025P6G
4.5 µm NP8J045P1G NP8J045P6G
6.0 µm NP8J060P1G NP8J060P6G
10.0 µm NP8J100P1G NP8J100P6G
20.0 µm NP8J200P1G NP8J200P6G
40.0 µm NP8J400P1G NP8J400P6G
70.0 µm NP8J700P1G NP8J700P6G
Cytiva and the Drop logo are trademarks of Life Sciences IP Holdings Corporation
or an affiliate doing business as Cytiva.
Kleenpak is a trademark of Global Life Sciences Solutions USA LLC or an affiliate
doing business as Cytiva.
Any other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
The Danaher trademark is a proprietary mark of Danaher Corporation.
© 2025 Cytiva
For local office contact information, visit cytiva.com/contact
CY55381-06Nov25-DF
cytiva.com
T-style capsule
Inlet
and outlet
connection
Filter size Removal
rating
Product
code
1–1½ in. sanitary
flange inlet
and outlet
254 mm (10 in.) 0.6 µm NT6J006P1G
1.2 µm NT6J012P1G
2.5 µm NT6J025P1G
4.5 µm NT6J045P1G
6.0 µm NT6J060P1G
10.0 µm NT6J100P1G
20.0 µm NT6J200P1G
40.0 µm NT6J400P1G
70.0 µm NT6J700P1G
508 mm (20 in.) 0.6 µm NT7J006P1G
1.2 µm NT7J012P1G
2.5 µm NT7J025P1G
4.5 µm NT7J045P1G
6.0 µm NT7J060P1G
10.0 µm NT7J100P1G
20.0 µm NT7J200P1G
40.0 µm NT7J400P1G
70.0 µm NT7J700P1G
762 mm (30 in.) 0.6 µm NT8J006P1G
1.2 µm NT8J012P1G
2.5 µm NT8J025P1G
4.5 µm NT8J045P1G
6.0 µm NT8J060P1G
10.0 µm NT8J100P1G
20.0 µm NT8J200P1G
40.0 µm NT8J400P1G
70.0 µm NT8J700P1G